KVG MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL MEDICINE

PG’s TEACHING PROGRAMME

MONTH OF February 2022
DATE DAY SUBIJECT PG STUDENTS TOPIC MODERATOR
1.2.2022 | Tuesday Case presentation Dr.Amoghsidha s Dr.C Ramachandra
jyothi bhat
2.2.2022 | Wednesday | Tutorial Dr.Haroon Dr.llyas Abdul Azez
3.2.2022 | Thursday Journal Dr.Mohammed Dr.Prakash Rao
khaleef
4.2.2022 Friday Case presentation Dr.Swaroopa rani Dr.Keerthi Raj T K
5.2.2022 | Saturday Group discussion Dr.Arun kumar Dr.Suresh putturaya
7.2.2022 | Monday Seminar Dr.Nithin Sideroblastic Dr.Nazeer ahammed
Anaemia K
8.2.2022 | Tuesday Case presentation Dr.Vishwas K Dr.Raghavendra bhat
9.2.2022 Wednesday | Tutorial Dr.Mariam Dr.Sresh Puthuraya
10.2.2022 | Thursday Journal Dr.naveen Karthik Dr.C Ramachandra
bhat
11.2.2022 | Friday Case presentation Dr. Pranav erande Dr.Prakash Rao
12.2,2022 | Saturday Group discussion Dr.Amoghsidha s Dr.Rajram Chandra
jyothi
14,2.2022 | Monday Seminar Dr.Mohammed NMO Spectrum Dr.Sripathi Rao U
khaleef Disease B
15.2.2022 | Tuesday Case presentation Dr.Vishwas K Dr.Raghavendra bhat
| 16.2.2022 | Wednesday | Tutorial Dr.Nithin Dr.Vishu Kumar
17.2.2022 | Thursday Journal Dr.Arun kumar Dr.C Ramachandra
bhat
18.2,2022 | Friday Case presentation Dr. Pranav erande Dr.Prakash Rao
19.2.2022 | Saturday Group discussion Dr.Haroon - Dr.Raghavendra bhat
Monday Seminar Dr.Swaroopa rani Renal tubular Dr.Nazeer Ahammed K
_ ) acidosis _
_22_.2.2022__ __Tuesd-ay | Case presentation Dr.Arun kumar Dr.Suresh Puthuraya
23.2.2022 | Wednesday | Tutorial Dr.Mariam
24.2.2022 | Thursday Journal Dr.Mariam Dr.C Ramachandra
bhat
25.2.2022 | Friday Case presentation Dr.Arun kumar Dr.Nazeer Ahammed K
26.2.2022 | Saturday Group discussion Dr.Amoghsidha s Dr.Prakash Rao
jyothi
28.2.2022 | Monday Seminar Dr.Vishwas K Multiple sclerosis Dr.Sujay D J
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